


Y= FYET YIX @V 2500
BRESDY T XMLy 2> T

Green Caviar Salad @& Vv 3¢

Sea Grapes Salad, Sesame Dressing

IRy —L RXXTFyT—F V¥ 2500
ZEHHFEDOT T4

Verdure Pastellate Vv 3

Deep Fried Seasonal Vegetables

IVFa By 3500
EEEAAYDHARNF IR TLyan—7

Miyacho & v
Miyako Melon Gazpacho, Croutons, Fresh Herbs

FANFE—T7Yr—%— @ 3800
~v3IFx—X

Shorthorn Wagyu Beef Jerky &

Mayonnaise

L RAVERTIN A=Tav T L

& LT TY— T ~R)TY
v 77v b= W N—bF—X A TRYrFVR

N+ =X Ay 7OATr7F R

O—XYy RONR—FF—X (> 7O97F Y AOIMIEHE HTORROHRITHI>TRELTE
R EEORHREEEL. BEREOBMEDBBITATENDMEN SEENEDTT.
O—X7y FEESIE HITORRPAMES LIREL FRANE. /\— 7 B MmO BALEsRT
BTN ABBEOT R MO BBISTRNCBEL L EREEL THH TADBMESEIRIC

BMICTLAE— BEHIRASH)OBERIETEBLCBRLATES L,
ERREICIFIS%OY —EAREI0%DEBRNEENTHEYET,

T77A4RKRTN & 1600
French Fries &

N—=Fa TV TAL 774 & 1800
RAY =/ F =X TGAL T T 7y 85—

Cacio & Lime Fries &

Pecorino Cheese, Lime, Black Pepper

FaRYey 2400
LIRSS IR —X tE

Eihire “Sting Ray”

Semi Dried Fin, Mayonnaise

Shichimi Spice

S 2200
HS—BOBEEERT
Gyoza

Pan-fried Agu Pork Dumpling

BOEGIT 2500
~3Ix—X

“Karaage” Fried Chicken
Mayonnaise

. MINDFUL EATING ...
& GLUTEN FREE 4 VEGETARIAN

YV PLANT BASED ;‘\M PARTNERS IN PROVENANCE

PARTNERS IN PROVENANCE

Rosewood’s Partners in Provenance commitment is borne out of respect for local
farmers, indigenous agriculture, and a dedication to delivering the highest quality
foods.Rosewood Miyakojima partners with local farms and purveyors that provide
the guests with fresh, seasonal produce throughout the year, such as, fresh
seafood, herbs, vegetables, hydroponic vegetables grown by local welfare
facilities and honey from local bee farms.

Our Team is at your service for any dietary restrictions.
Above prices are in Japanese Yen and include a 15% service charge and 10% tax.



FRYGTTHYR T4 T 4600
P bR ~—a

TIARET b

Chicken Club Sandwich

Tomatoes, Eggs, Bacon
French Fries

MR TAR—N—FH— 4800
LRAR SR RAZAF =R 2 IN TIANRTH
Wagyu Beef Sliders *

Lettuce, Tomatoes, Swiss Cheese
Sesame Bun, French Fries

JIL—YRAF¥x17—X 2000
Fruit Skewers

L RAVETN A=T AT L
& ILTFrTY— G ~PRrRYTY
V 77 bR=2 M N—rF—X Ay TOTFFUR

BHICTLALF— BREGHIENAEH) D HERIETERLCBRLFIFLEN,
FRERECEIE%OY —ERREI0%DEERNEERTEYET,

Tay T aN—H— 3800
TARN=TLRER ZILZILY —R

TVF Yy any TIARRTH

Fish Burger 3¢

Iceberg Lettuce, Tartar Sauce

Brioche Bun, French Fries

=2hZlE 2800
DO BT BEERR SEE

Miyako Soba

Dashi Broth, Pork Belly, Kamaboko

BRETARI)—LEYvY—Ry b & 2200
Homemade Ice Cream and Sorbet &

. MINDFUL EATING ...

% GLUTEN FREE & VEGETARIAN

V PLANT BASED 3¢ PARTNERS IN PROVENANCGE

Our Team is at your service for any dietary restrictions.
Above prices are in Japanese Yen and include a 15% service charge and 10% tax.



X 7w/ SPRITZ

ATy RAFT—/
TRAO—ILELIEHhY ) atkya R
Spritz Veneziano

Aperol or Campari, Prosecco, Perrier

UEYFzvA X7 Uy
JEYFzyvA Aty LEY RYT
Limoncello Spritz

Limoncello, Prosecco, Lemon, Perrier

INE—=T7T77— ATy
HYroivwr Sakya RUT

Elderflower Spritz
St. Germain, Prosecco, Perrier

%72 0—= NEGRONI

*7 A== 7LA Ryt

No.3 O Ky Ro4 Vv <wvF—/ AyY 7<7vh

Negroni Clay Pot

No.3 London Dry Gin, Mancino Rosso Amaranto

A== ZNYTF—h

hyRYy wyF—/ AyY TIZvE A4y

Negroni Sbagliato

Campari, Mancino Rosso Amaranto, Prosecco

BHICTLAF— BREHRASH VO EERIETHEBLECBHLFFLEN,

FEMEICIIIEROY —EZRE10% D EBRASENTEVET,

2800

3000

FF—IL ZTUyY
FF—L . 7AEyaA RUT
Cynar Spritz

Cynar, Prosecco, Perrier

Sx RSy
AARBE I+ 7Atya RUT
Miki Spritz

Sake, Miki, Prosecco, Perrier

a0 X7y
AR DAAEE TRy BEHIIL—Y RYT
Yukuu Spritz

Awamori, Moromi Vinegar, Prosecco
Miyako Fruit, Perrier

RIA S xoA—Z

No3 Ov Ky R4 PV R—=X U/ b TAXYHh—/
Negroni Bianco

No.3 London Dry Gin, Suzu, Rinomato Americano

Our Team is at your service for any dietary restrictions.
Above prices are in Japanese Yen and include a 15% service charge and 10% tax.



T4F TIKI 3500

AVH

BT A TR T LBREOMYE Ny arTIL—Y
FLryy oo vr—oot—

In Gami

The Okinawa Islands Rum, Shochu, Passion Fruit
Orange, Pomegranate, Shikuwasa

TA—XIv—7

FA—RF L Ty T— /Xyrgy7)L—y
vy o L—77L—y 0EbYnsay S
Teeda Miyaku

Teeda Rum, Mango, Passion Fruit
Pink Grapefruit, Sunflower Syrup

R A€ 35—4K

BEET L ALY — MIF 23FyY
NAFy T -7 BYE

Beni Imo Colada

Ishigaki Island Rum, Imuge, Purple Sweet Potato
Coconut, Pineapple, Yoghurt, Brown Sugar

J>r7I)a—J)L A7) NO ABV 2000

TI—Av b=y

Jy TN aA—II DU R TR MDY I —R— NRT T —
Blue In Tonic

Non-alcohol Gin, Citrus, Tonic, Butterfly Pea

KT oI Ty 7—

FEMOTL Y a7 =Y P2 =R FYF VAL = TARFv Y T4—
Popsicle Spritzer

Fresh Seasonal Fruit Juice, Orion Cider, Popsicle

BHICTLAF— REHRAEH VO EERIETHEBLECBHLFFLEN,
LEMEICIHIROY —EZRE10%DEBRASENTEVET,

INZ /X

NONYTL T TYRNZT TRD T M Fy T
FLUI LEY NAILT4 8FE

Pani Pani

Makugan Rum, Grand Marnier, Genkinoko
Pineapple, Orange, Lemon, Bacardi 8y

LA /R—F

BOR.T~YLYy b TAYR—/ 7T —
TYvIdRFa7 EX—X Ivh HFroioy S
Rain Bird

Aonokaze Rum, Amaretto Disaronno, Cranberry
Angostura Bitters, Mint, Pomegranate Syrup

ey

AN TLGEE 3y Y NFF UFa—L
LEV BHE

Yabiji

Cor Cor Rum, Awamori Coconut, Banana Liquor
Lemon, Brown Sugar

ININAX INAFHR— I
A BfE Y X
Papaya Highball

Papaya, Brown Sugar, Soda

Our Team is at your service for any dietary restrictions.

Above prices are in Japanese Yen and include a 15% service charge and 10% tax.



>y /N> CHAMPAGNE

Glass Bottle

Billecart-Salmon, Brut Réserve NV
Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

5000 25000

N 7500 37500

Billecart-Salmon, Brut Rosé
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier

AIN=71)> 774> SPARKLING

Ruggeri, Quartese Prosecco Brut 3600
Veneto Italy
Glera

18000

Katsunuma Winery, Aruga Branca 5500 27500
Brilhante Yamanashi Japan

Koshu

B> WHITE

Rallo, Al Qasar, Sicilia 2200
Zibibbo

11000

Tramin, Alto Adige 2800 14000

Pinot Grigio

Gradis'Ciutta, Collio, Friuli 3200 16000
Venezia Giulia

Sauvignon

Mauro Molino, Roero Arneis, Piedmont 3800
Arneis

19000

Arugabranca Pipa Koshu, Yamanashi 4400 22000

Koshu

LERBESICHI%D Y —ERREN0%DHERNEETNTEVET,

O+714> ROSE

Tormaresca, Calafuria, Puglia
Negroamaro

Chateau Minuty, Prestige Rosé
Provence
Grenache, Tibouren

#7414 RED

Lambrusco, Manicardi, Vigna Ca del
Fior Emilia Romagna
Lambrusco Grasparossa

Progetti Aglicoli, Capo Zafferano Rosso
Appassimento, Pugllia
Merlot, Negroamaro, Primitivo

Katsunuma Winery, Argano Monte
Yamanashi
Muscat Bailey A

Lamole di Lamole, Chianti Classico

Riserva Toscana
Sangiovese, Canaiolo

MacRostie

Sonoma Coast
Pinot Noir

Above prices are in Japanese Yen and include a 15% service charge and 10% tax.

Glass

2200

2800

2100

2700

3200

3600

5000

Bottle

11000

14000

10500

13500

16000

18000

25000



<> GIN

Z>HhHL— No.10
Tanqueray No.10

—vhh7z v
Nikka Coffey Gin

No.3 AV k¥ RS54 P
No.3 London Dry Gin

~v Ry X
Hendrick’'s
- /.. RUM

INHILT 4 85
Bacardi 8y

XYY LL Ty LI/ 165

Matusalem Gran Reserva 15y

INRF T T Loy ¥ITA KA

Havana Club Selection Maestro

747 VODKA
TV T
Ketel One

Zyh A7 THvAH
Nikka Coffey Vodka

JLA J=XR
Grey Goose

FEHBICRIS%O Y —EAREI0%DEERABENTEYET,

Glass

2400

2500

2700

2900

2000

3100

3800

2000

2500

2800

7 F—7 TEQUILA

FILAA TILER 75X
Olmeca Altos Plata

THNLR LRYR
Agavales Reposado

Nhay LRY R
Patron Reposado

74 A ¥ — WHISKY

ETILE v/ xFr— TLVE
Fuji Sanroku Signature Blend

K —X US-1 N—Rv
Michter’s US-1 Bourbon

12— US-1 74
Michter’s US-1 Rye

TEE 27 EIL b
Taketsuru Pure Malt

~vh7v 1246
Macallan 12y

WNZvaAy 214
Ballantine’s 21y

Above prices are in Japanese Yen and include a 15% service charge and 10% tax.

Glass

2500

3300

4100

2500

2500

2500

3300

4500

6750



E'—JL BEER

4 ' — )L Draft Beer

FUVFY TLIT LA
Orion Premium

R RILE—JL Bottle Beer

FUFY L3y

Orion Selection

ELYTARA—Z FRbAT7X—A
Moretti, Peroni Nastro Azzurro

F7a—)L7Y—
FUFX 2UT 7Y —
Alcohol-Free
Orion Clear Free

)7 Ly +—X REFRESHERS

Ty 7IL—Y Pa—R

FLYD TL—=TTN—=Y A Fy T Fray b
Fresh Juice

Orange, Grapefruit, Pineapple, Carrot

V7RIS
Soft Drink

LEX—F. LEVYRAYSa
Lemonade, Lemon Squash

7AAXT4— ICED TEA

LEYTA— E=F 74— >y d—714—
Lemon Tea, Peach Tea, Mango Tea

BHICTLALF— BREGHIRAEH) D BERETERLCBRLGTLEN,
EREBSICIEIS%O Y —ERBELI0%DEHB RN EENTHIET,

1700

1700

1900

1400

1700

1400

1800

1400

A Ls—3— SMOOTHIE

NFEF RAL—=Y—

NFF BEYOYT FE
Banana Smoothie

Banana, Brown Sugar Syrup, Milk

INAFY T RL——

IRAF Yy T NRZTGTARGY =L FI A= Lay T/ v FEY

Pineapple Smoothie

Pineapple, Vanilla Ice Cream, Milk, Maple Syrup, Cinnamon

INISAY R L= —
AVAY: s NV \V/NCIR PR COZY < 373

Papaya Smoothie
Papaya, Komatsuna, Lemon, Honey

AT RL—2—
LFE Ea< NFF

Purple Yam Smoothie
Purple Yam, Black Sesame, Banana

< yd— A L——
v d—. 33—k BEE

Mango Smoothie
Mango, Yogurt, Brown Sugar

477+ —%— MINERAL WATER

AT 4L Still

BE &l

Oku Aizu Kaneyama

A= 1)>7 Sparkling
BE F 1l
Oku Aizu Kaneyama

Y L7y
San Pellegrino

TV NS
Acqua Panna

Our Team is at your service for any dietary restrictions.
Above prices are in Japanese Yen and include a 15% service charge and 10% tax.

500ml
720ml

500ml
750ml

2000

1800
2300

1800
2300



