

YUKI

グリーン キャビア サラダ  

海ぶどうのサラダ、胡麻ドレッシング

Green Caviar Salad  

Sea Grapes Salad, Sesame Dressing

2500

フライドポテト 

French Fries 

1600

ヴェルドゥーレ パステッラーテ  

季節野菜のフライ

Verdure Pastellate  

Deep Fried Seasonal Vegetables

2500

カーチョ アンド ライム フライ 

ペコリーノチーズ、ライム、ブラックペッパー

Cacio & Lime Fries 

Pecorino Cheese, Lime, Black Pepper

1800

ミヤチョ  

宮古島メロンのガスパチョ、クルトン、フレッシュハーブ

Miyacho  

Miyako Melon Gazpacho, Croutons, Fresh Herbs

3500

えいひれ

セミドライ、マヨネーズ、七味

Eihire "Sting Ray"

Semi Dried Fin, Mayonnaise

Shichimi Spice

2400

短角和牛ビーフジャーキー 

マヨネーズ

Shorthorn Wagyu Beef Jerky 

Mayonnaise

3800

焼き餃子

あぐー豚の焼き餃子

Gyoza

Pan-fried Agu Pork Dumpling

2200

... マインドフル イーティング ...

 グルテンフリー

 ベジタリアン

 プラントベース

 パートナーズ イン プロヴァナンス

パートナーズ イン プロヴァナンス

ローズウッドのパートナーズ イン プロヴァナンスの取り組みは、地元の農家や世代にわたって実践してきた持続可能な農業の体系を尊重し、最高品質の食材をお届けすることへの献身から生まれたものです。ローズウッド宮古島は、地元の農家や食材業者と提携し、新鮮な魚介類、ハーブ、野菜、地元の福祉施設で栽培された水耕栽培の野菜、地元の養蜂場で採れた蜂蜜など、年間を通して新鮮で旬の食材をお客様に

食材にアレルギー、食事制限がおありのお客様はご遠慮なくお申し付けください。
上記料金には15%のサービス料と10%の消費税が含まれております。

鶏の唐揚げ

マヨネーズ

"Karaage" Fried Chicken

Mayonnaise

2500

... MINDFUL EATING ...

 GLUTEN FREE  VEGETARIAN

 PLANT BASED  PARTNERS IN PROVENANCE

PARTNERS IN PROVENANCE

Rosewood's Partners in Provenance commitment is borne out of respect for local farmers, indigenous agriculture, and a dedication to delivering the highest quality foods. Rosewood Miyakojima partners with local farms and purveyors that provide the guests with fresh, seasonal produce throughout the year, such as, fresh seafood, herbs, vegetables, hydroponic vegetables grown by local welfare facilities and honey from local bee farms.

Our Team is at your service for any dietary restrictions.

Above prices are in Japanese Yen and include a 15% service charge and 10% tax.

チキンクラブサンドwich
トマト、卵、ベーコン
フライドポテト

Chicken Club Sandwich
Tomatoes, Eggs, Bacon
French Fries

4600

フィッシュバーガー 
アイスバーグレタス、タルタルソース
ブリオッシュパン、フライドポテト
Fish Burger 
Iceberg Lettuce, Tartar Sauce
Brioche Bun, French Fries

3800

和牛スライダーバーガー 
レタス、トマト、スイスチーズ、セサミバン、フライドポテト
Wagyu Beef Sliders 
Lettuce, Tomatoes, Swiss Cheese
Sesame Bun, French Fries

4800

宮古そば
かつお出汁、焼き豚、蒲鉾
Miyako Soba
Dashi Broth, Pork Belly, Kamaboko

2800

フルーツスキュワーズ
Fruit Skewers

2000

自家製アイスクリームとシャーベット 
Homemade Ice Cream and Sorbet 

2200

... マインドフル イーティング ...

 グルテンフリー

 ベジタリアン

 プラントベース

 パートナーズ イン プロヴァナンス

食材にアレルギー、食事制限がおありのお客様はご遠慮なくお申し付けください。
上記料金には15%のサービス料と10%の消費税が含まれております。

... MINDFUL EATING ...

 GLUTEN FREE

 PLANT BASED

 VEGETARIAN

 PARTNERS IN PROVENANCE

Our Team is at your service for any dietary restrictions.
Above prices are in Japanese Yen and include a 15% service charge and 10% tax.

スプリッツ SPRITZ

2800

スプリッツ ベネチアーノ
アペロールまたはカンパリ、プロセッコ、ペリエ
Spritz Veneziano
Aperol or Campari, Prosecco, Perrier

リモンチェッロ スプリッツ
リモンチェッロ、プロセッコ、レモン、ペリエ
Limoncello Spritz
Limoncello, Prosecco, Lemon, Perrier

エルダーフラワー スプリッツ
サンジェルマン、プロセッコ、ペリエ
Elderflower Spritz
St. Germain, Prosecco, Perrier

チナール スプリッツ
チナール、プロセッコ、ペリエ
Cynar Spritz
Cynar, Prosecco, Perrier

ミキ スプリッツ
日本酒、ミキ、プロセッコ、ペリエ
Miki Spritz
Sake, Miki, Prosecco, Perrier

ユクウ スプリッツ
泡盛、もろみ酢、プロセッコ、宮古フルーツ、ペリエ
Yukuu Spritz
Awamori, Moromi Vinegar, Prosecco
Miyako Fruit, Perrier

ネグローニ NEGRONI

3000

ネグローニ クレイ ポット
No.3 ロンドン ドライ ジン、マンチーノ ロッソ アマラント
Negroni Clay Pot
No.3 London Dry Gin, Mancino Rosso Amaranto

ネグローニ ズバリアート
カンパリ、マンチーノ ロッソ アマラント、プロセッコ
Negroni Sbagliato
Campari, Mancino Rosso Amaranto, Prosecco

ホワイト ネグローニ
No.3 ロンドン ドライ ジン、スーズ、リノマト アメリカーノ
Negroni Bianco
No.3 London Dry Gin, Suzu, Rinomato Americano

ティキ TIKI

3500

インガミ

沖縄アイランズラム、海亀の独り言、パッションフルーツ
オレンジ、ザクロ、シークヮサー

In Gami

The Okinawa Islands Rum, Shochu, Passion Fruit
Orange, Pomegranate, Shikuwasa

ティーダミャーク

ティーダラム、マンゴー、パッションフルーツ
ピンクグレープフルーツ、ひまわりのシロップ

Teeda Miyaku

Teeda Rum, Mango, Passion Fruit
Pink Grapefruit, Sunflower Syrup

ベニ イモ コラーダ

石垣島ラム、イムゲー、紅芋、ココナツ
パイナップル、ヨーグルト、黒糖

Beni Imo Colada

Ishigaki Island Rum, Imuge, Purple Sweet Potato
Coconut, Pineapple, Yoghurt, Brown Sugar

パニパニ

マクガルラム、グランマルニエ、元気の子、パイナップル
オレンジ、レモン、バカルディ 8年

Pani Pani

Makugan Rum, Grand Marnier, Genkinoko
Pineapple, Orange, Lemon, Bacardi 8y

レインバード

蒼の風、アマレット ディサローノ、クランベリー
アンゴスチュラ ビターズ、ミント、ザクロシロップ

Rain Bird

Aonokaze Rum, Amaretto Disaronno, Cranberry
Angostura Bitters, Mint, Pomegranate Syrup

ヤビジ

コルコルラム、泡盛 ココナツ、バナナ リキュール
レモン、黒糖

Yabiji

Cor Cor Rum, Awamori Coconut, Banana Liquor
Lemon, Brown Sugar

ノンアルコール カクテル NO ABV

2000

ブルー イントニック

ノンアルコール ジン、シトラス、トニックウォーター、バタフライピー

Blue In Tonic

Non-alcohol Gin, Citrus, Tonic, Butterfly Pea

パパイヤ ハイボール

パパイヤ、黒糖、ソーダ

Papaya Highball

Papaya, Brown Sugar, Soda

ポップシクル スプリッツァー

季節のフレッシュフルーツジュース、オリオンサイダー、アイスキャンディー

Popsicle Spritzer

Fresh Seasonal Fruit Juice, Orion Cider, Popsicle

シャンパン CHAMPAGNE

		Glass	Bottle
Billecart-Salmon, Brut Réserve Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir, Chardonnay	NV	5000	25000
Billecart-Salmon, Brut Rosé Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier	NV	7500	37500

ロゼワイン ROSÉ

		Glass	Bottle
Tormaresca, Calafuria, Puglia Negroamaro		2200	11000
Château Minuty, Prestige Rosé Provence Grenache, Tibouren		2800	14000

スパークリングワイン SPARKLING

Ruggeri, Quartese Prosecco Brut Veneto Italy Glera	3600	18000
Katsunuma Winery, Aruga Branca Brilhante Yamanashi Japan Koshu	5500	27500

赤ワイン RED

Lambrusco, Manicardi, Vigna Cà del Fior Emilia Romagna Lambrusco Grasparossa	2100	10500
Progetti Aglicoli, Capo Zafferano Rosso Appassimento, Puglia Merlot, Negroamaro, Primitivo	2700	13500

白ワイン WHITE

Rallo, Al Qasar, Sicilia Zibibbo	2200	11000	Katsunuma Winery, Argano Monte Yamanashi Muscat Bailey A	3200	16000
Tramin, Alto Adige Pinot Grigio	2800	14000	Lamole di Lamole, Chianti Classico Riserva Toscana Sangiovese, Canaiolo	3600	18000
Gradis'Ciutta, Collio, Friuli Venezia Giulia Sauvignon	3200	16000			
Mauro Molino, Roero Arneis, Piedmont Arneis	3800	19000	MacRostie Sonoma Coast Pinot Noir	5000	25000
Arugabranca Pipa Koshu, Yamanashi Koshu	4400	22000			

ジン GIN

タンカレー No.10	
Tanqueray No.10	
ニッカ カフェ ジン	
Nikka Coffey Gin	
No.3 ロンドン ドライ ジン	
No.3 London Dry Gin	
ヘンドリックス	
Hendrick's	

テキーラ TEQUILA

Glass	Glass
2400	オルメカ アルトス プラタ
	Olmeca Altos Plata
2500	アガバレス レボサド
	Agavales Reposado
2700	パトロン レボサド
	Patron Reposado
2900	

ラム RUM

バカルディ 8年	
Bacardi 8y	
マツサレム グラン レゼルバ 15年	
Matusalem Gran Reserva 15y	
ハバナ クラブ セレクション マエストロ	
Havana Club Selection Maestro	

ウイスキー WHISKY

富士山麓 シグネチャー ブレンド	
Fuji Sanroku Signature Blend	2500
ミクターズ US-1 バーボン	
Michter's US-1 Bourbon	2500
ミクターズ US-1 ライ	
Michter's US-1 Rye	2500
竹鶴 ピュアモルト	
Taketsuru Pure Malt	3300
マッカラン 12年	
Macallan 12y	4500
バランタイン 21年	
Ballantine's 21y	6750

ウォッカ VODKA

ケテル ワン	
Ketel One	
ニッカ カフェ ウォッカ	
Nikka Coffey Vodka	2500
グレイ グース	
Grey Goose	2800

ビール BEER

生ビール Draft Beer	
オリオン プレミアム Orion Premium	1700
ボトルビール Bottle Beer	
オリオン セレクション Orion Selection	1700
モレッティ、ペローニ ナストロアズーロ Moretti, Peroni Nastro Azzurro	1900
アルコールフリー オリオン クリア フリー	
Alcohol-Free Orion Clear Free	1400

リフレッシュヤーズ REFRESHERS

フレッシュ フルーツ ジュース オレンジ、グレープフルーツ、パイナップル、キャロット Fresh Juice Orange, Grapefruit, Pineapple, Carrot	1700
ソフトドリンク Soft Drink	1400
レモネード、レモンスカッシュ Lemonade, Lemon Squash	1800

アイスティー ICED TEA

レモンティー、ピーチティー、マンゴーティー Lemon Tea, Peach Tea, Mango Tea	1400
--	------

スムージー SMOOTHIE

バナナ スムージー バナナ、黒糖シロップ、牛乳 Banana Smoothie Banana, Brown Sugar Syrup, Milk	
パイナップル スムージー パイナップル、バニラアイスクリーム、牛乳、メープルシロップ、シナモン Pineapple Smoothie Pineapple, Vanilla Ice Cream, Milk, Maple Syrup, Cinnamon	
パパイヤ スムージー パパイヤ、小松菜、レモン、蜂蜜 Papaya Smoothie Papaya, Komatsuna, Lemon, Honey	
紅イモ スムージー 紅山芋、黒ゴマ、バナナ Purple Yam Smoothie Purple Yam, Black Sesame, Banana	
マンゴー スムージー マンゴー、ヨーグルト、黒糖 Mango Smoothie Mango, Yogurt, Brown Sugar	

ミネラルウォーター MINERAL WATER

スタイル Still	スパークリング Sparkling		
奥会津 金山 Oku Aizu Kaneyama	奥会津 金山 Oku Aizu Kaneyama	500ml	1800
		720ml	2300
アクア パンナ Acqua Panna		サン ペレグリノ San Pellegrino	
500ml	1800	750ml	2300